Under the Telecommunications Act Chap. 37:42, the Authority is 

responsible for making recommendations to the Minister responsible 

for telecommunications and broadcasting for the granting of 

concessions to telecommunications and broadcasting operators (Section 

21(5)). To date, one hundred and twenty-four (124) concessions have 

been granted by the Minister based on the Authority’s 

recommendations (see Appendix II). While this figure represents the 

OVERALL 

MARKET 

HIGHLIGHTS 

 Telecommunications 
and Broadcasting 
sectors generate 
$5.59 billion in